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S011847 / M0O07908 / 151 / CN3CNCPW

'CONVENIENGE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

"TRANSAGTION FEE SUMVARY

TTRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement ang Prom

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION Dﬂyt_[n

14/04/20  Payment By Authority To Mlc Limiteq g
15/04/20  Direct Debit Dishonéured 0000110
15/04/20  Deposit Online 2665500 Tfr Westpac chy,
15/04/20  Direct Entry Debit Dishonoured Feg 000011
16/04/20  Deposit Online 2808143 Tfr Westpac gs
16/04/20  Withdrawal Mobile 1801362 Tfr Smsf Invest
17/04/20  Deposit Online 2571884 Tfr Westpac Byg
17/04/20  Deposit W24 Pty Ltd W24 Pty Ltd
17/04/20  Withdrawal Mobile 1958346 Bpay Deft Pay‘
20/04/20  Withdrawal Mobile 2458999 Bpay Deft Payr
20/04/20  Withdrawal Mobile 8989691 Bpay Deftvpia'y‘
27/04/20  Deposit Online 2201714 Tfr Westpac Buys
27/04/20  Withdrawal Mobile 8248817 Bpay City \
30/04/20  Interest
11/05/20  Payment By Authority To Mic Limited 920,105
12/05/20  Direct Debit Dishonoured 0534289
12/05/20  Deposit Online 2821944 Tfr Westpac B
12/05/20  Direct Entry Debit Dishonoured Fee 0534
14/05/20  Deposit W24 Pty Ltd W24 Pty Ltd :
18/05/20  Deposit Online 2945881 Tfr Westpac B
18/05/20  Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1990613 supe
audits j and ¢ super fund A

18/05/20  Withdrawal Online 1886688 Pymt Shane Ell
18/05/20  Withdrawal Online 1977949 Tfr Smsf
19/05/20  Withdrawal Online 1884243 Tfr Smsff
29/05/20  Interest

290/05/20 CLOSING BALANCE

207053

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, tran

To reconcile your Transaction Fee Summary you may nee

Fee(s) charged to account 033-072 37-4918 2
Transaction fee(s) period 01 FEB 2020 to 30 APRj

Total
$0.00

ol

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and‘f\

Super Working Account

or‘unauthorised transaction
~ CREDIT BALANGE

-333.00

363.75 30.75
350.00 380.75
375.75

2,375.75
375.75
695.75

1,734.96

1,042.59
665.26

54.97
100.00 154.97
8.01

7.88
-355.87
7.88
407.88
402.88
1,794.09

© 2,994.09

2,609.09
1,564.09
364.09
14.09
13.96
13.96



Statement Period

28 February 2020 - 29 May 2020

" “oac DIY Super Working Account AccountName
' JOHN & CASSANDRA READ SUPER

. FUND PTY LTD ATF JOHN &
s:l_ ”|.|l|l”||llI|l.|||||||||||l|l|..........h.,..ll,..l. . CASSANDRA READ SUPER FUND
<3 CRETARY

2o

\

J

b . CASSANDRA READ SUPER FUND Customer ID
:%' OLD GIPPSLAND RD 48029142  JOHN & CASSANDRA
-5~ _E VIC 3140 READ SUPER ..
?;‘é BSB Account Number
1‘% 033-072 374 918
Opening Balance +$0.27
Total Cr_edits +$10,151.12
Total Debits - $10,137.43
Closing Balance + $13.96

ST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

i Effective Date $0 Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
= to $9999 to $49999 . to $99999 to $499999
% 24 Oct 2019 0.05 % 0.05 % 0.05 % 0.05 %
= 17 Mar 2020 0.01 % 0.01 % ' 0.01% 0.01 %
% Effective Date Over
== $499999

24 Oct 2019 0.05 %

17 Mar 2020 0.02 %

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any poséible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
28/02/20 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE e o 027
11/03/20  Deposit Online 2254690 Tfr Westpac Bus [a») )b ~ Ol 400.00 400.27
11/03/20  Payment By Authority To Mic Limited 92070531 L1001 363.75 36.52
13/03/20  Deposit Online 2409329 Tfr Westpac Bus T 01 380.00 416.52
13/03/20  Deposit Online 2413299 Tfr Westpac Bus w  750.00 1,166.52
- 13/03/20  Withdrawal Online 1425214 Tfr Smsf Invest TS 750.00 416.52
§ 13/03/20  Withdrawal Online 5475514 Bpay Deft Payme@:?(,’, lgq¥s 378.97 37.55
2 17/03/20  Deposit W24 Pty Ltd W24 Pty Ltd TS0 1,003.20 1,130.75
g 18/03/20  Withdrawal Mobile 1060795 Tfr Smsf Invest =)7s 250.00 880.75
é 18/03/20  Withdrawal Mobile 1079794 Tfr Smsf Invest Y75 250.00 630.75
g 23/03/20  Withdrawal Mobile 1735841 Tfr Westpac Bus 5/, - oy  600.00 30.75
g :
3

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714 Statement No. 29 Page 1 of 3
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S001809 / M000928 / 060 / CNSCNCPW

Westpac DIY Super Working Account

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
24/12/19  Withdrawal Mobile 1838603 Tfr Smsf Invest 1% 150.00 24.59
13/01/20 Payment By Authority To Mic Limited 92070531 363.75 ' -339.16
14/01/20  Direct Debit Dishonoured 0000110 %3\75 24.59
14/01/20  Direct Entry Debit Dishonoured Fee 0000110 ISYS 5.00 19.59
16/01/20  Deposit W24 Pty Ltd W24 Pty Ltd ON0D 1,391.21 1,410.80
20/01/20  Deposit Online 2873577 Tfr Westpac Bus NIb 0] 2,000.00 3,410.80
20/01/20  Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1164281 Wardcroft

plumbing 1364 v (9144 220.00 3,190.80
20/01/20  Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1189261 Arrow (49 v 330.00 2,860.80
20/01/20  Withdrawal Mobile 1882999 Tfr Smma 3VT7s 2,500.00 360.80
20/01/20  Withdrawal Mobile 4938584 Bpay Deft Payme /5| (_| 4%S™ 283.02 77.78
31/01/20  Interest JSYS ~0.14 77.64
11/02/20  Payment By Authority To Mlc Limited 92070531 72750 -649.86
12/02/20  Direct Debit Dishonoured 0000110 757\6\30 77.64
12/02/20  Direct Entry Debit Dishonoured Fee 0000110 1S4~ 5.00 72.64
14/02/20  Deposit W24 Pty Ltd W24 Pty Ltd OO 1,391.21 1,463.85
19/02/20  Deposit Online 2119330 Tfr Westpac Bus Q1160 160.00 1,623.85
19/02/20  Deposit Online 2945811 Tfr Westpac Bus . 071 Q) 700.00 2,323.85
19/02/20  Withdrawal Mobile 1956503 Tfr Smsf Invest '33\")5 1,800.00 523.85
19/02/20  Withdrawal Mobile 8546300 Bpay City West ICIQE 146.96 376.89
19/02/20  Withdrawal Mobile 8991992 Bpay Deft Payme 5] ¢ | 4% 376.36 0.53
28/02/20  Interest Paid QS -9] 0.01 0.54
28/02/20  Interest ISYS 0.27 0.27
28/02/20 CLOSING BALANCE 0.27

ONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

To reconcile your Transaction Fee Summary you may need to refer to transactions listed on your previous statement(s).

Fee(s) charged to account 033-072 37-4918
Transaction fee(s) period 01 NOV 2019 to 31 JAN 2020

Total
$0.00

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714 Statement No. 28 Page 2 of 3



Westpac DIY Super Working Account

e e
THE SECRETARY

Statement Period

29 November 2019 - 28 February 2020

Account Name

JOHN & CASSANDRA READ SUPER
FUND PTY LTD ATF JOHN &
CASSANDRA READ SUPER FUND

JOHN & CASSANDRA READ SUPER FUND Customer ID
208-210 OLD GIPPSLAND RD 4802 9142  JOHN & CASSANDRA
LILYDALE VIC 3140 READ SUPER ..
BSB Account Number
033-072 374 918
Opening Balance +$134.84
Total Credits +$12,119.89
Total Debits _$12.254.46
Closing Balance + $0.27

S001809 / MO00928 / 060 / CN3CNCPW

i Effective Date $0 Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
= to $9999 to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
= 24 Oct 2019 0.05 % 0.05 % 0.05 % 0.05 %
i Effective Date Over
= $499999
E 24 Oct 2019 0.05 %

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
29/11/19  STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 134.84
11/12/19  Deposit Online 2552128 Tfr Westpac Bus 75 0} 600.00 734.84
11/12/19 Payment By Authority To Mic Limited 92070531 (4710-2( 72750 SRS, X
16/12/19  Deposit Online 2768280 Tfr Westpac Bus o1l D1 1,300.00 1,307.34
16/12/19  Deposit W24 Pty Ltd W24 Pty Ltd SO 1,611.21 2,918.55
16/12/19  Withdrawal Mobile 1723341 Tfr Smsf Invest 3ITS 1,300.00 1,618.55
17/12/19  Deposit Online 2647952 Tfr Westpac Bus 11k o) 1,200.00 2,818.55
17/12/19  Deposit Online 2675436 Tfr Westpac Bus ST\ ]brOl 125.00 2,943.55
17/12/19  Withdrawal Online 1665658 Pymt Shane Elli SIQ  2,772.00 R¢ ¢ 171.55
17/12/19  Withdrawal Online 3915506 Bpay City West =0, 146.96 24.59
24/12/19  Deposit Online 2810962 Tfr Westpac Bus o7b- 2)  400.00 42459
24/12/19  Deposit Online 2823211 Tfr Westpac Bus v 150.00 574.59
24/12/19  Withdrawal Mobile 1828591 Tfr Smsf Invest 2YTS 400.00 174.59

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

Statement No. 28 Page 1 of 3
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S011626 / M007428 / 334 / CN3CNCPW

©

TRANSACTIONS

Westpac DIY Super Working Account

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE

11/11/19
12/11/19
12/11/19
14/11/19
18/11/19
18/11/19
20/11/19
25/11/19

25/11/119

25/11/19

25/11/19

25/11/19

25/11/19

29/11/19

29/11/19
29/11/19

»»»»»» ;
5

TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

DEBIT

Payment By Authority To Mic Limited 92070531 (A0 ) 56‘3:15

Direct Debit Dishonoured 0000110

Direct Entry Debit Dishonoured Fee 0000110

Deposit W24 Pty Ltd W24 Pty Ltd

Deposit Online 2648114 Tfr Westpac Bus

Withdrawal Online 1656757 Tfr Smsf Invest

Withdrawal Mobile 1680221 Tfr Smsf Invest -

Deposit-Osko Payment Reversal 1981173 25

Nov 2019 Be06 Unable to complete payment

6236

Direct Credit Returned 251119 Lodgement Ref

6236 Answer 5

Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1918493 diamond
_blinds 26275

Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1981173 arroow

facility services 6236

Withdrawal Online 0115530 Bpay Deft Payme

Withdrawal Online 1997815 Pymt arroow fac

Interest Paid

Interest
CLOSING BALANCE

ONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

|SYS  5.00
HI5 780.00
L1775 300.00
&4 4 130.00
110.00
234.76
110.00
I1Sys 0.3

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

CREDIT BALANCE

-320.24
43.51
38.51

1,079.72
1,679.72
799.72
499.72

363,75
~

o)ew)
Ollb O)

1,041.21
500.00

609.72

719.72

589.72

479.72
244.96
134.96
134.97
134.84
134.84

2971S$ 1 0.01

To reconcile your Transaction Fee Summary you may need to refer to transactions listed on your previous statement(s).

Fee(s) charged to account 033-072 37-4918
Transaction fee(s) period 01 AUG 2019 to 31 OCT 2019

Total
$0.00

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

Statement No. 27 Page 2 of 3




Statement Period

30 August 2019 - 29 November 2019

Account Name

JOHN & CASSANDRA READ SUPER
FUND PTY LTD ATF JOHN &
CASSANDRA READ SUPER FUND

Westpac DIY Super Working Account

e e e
THE SECRETARY

JOHN & CASSANDRA READ SUPER FUND Customer ID

208-210 OLD GIPPSLAND RD 48029142  JOHN & CASSANDRA

LILYDALE VIC 3140 READ SUPER ..
BSB Account Number
033-072 374 918
Opening Balance +$1,133.45
_Total Credits ) -+ $5,044 .27
Total Debits - $6,942.88
Closing Balance +$134.84

Effective Date $0

— Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
= to $9999 to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
B 19 Jul 2019 0.10 % 0.10 % 0.10 % 0.10 %
== 24 Oct 2019 0.05 % 0.05 % 0.05 % 0.05 %
E Effective Date Over
== $499999

19 Jul 2019 0.10 %

24 Oct 2019 0.05 %

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
30/08/19 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE = . RS - 1,133.45
11/09/19  Payment By Authority To Mic Limited 92070531 \A 10 O 30462 828.83
16/09/19  Deposit Online 2850351 Tfr Westpac Business
One 75 0) 1,000.00 1,828.83
16/09/19  Withdrawal Online 1863980 Tfr Smsf Invest =175 1,800.00 28.83
. 30/09/19  Interest Paid ; OS5 o) 0.04 28.87
5 11/10/19  Deposit W24 Pty Ltd W24 Pty Ltd oo 1,119.25 1,148.12
3 11/10/19  Payment By Authority To Mic Limited 92070531! “112 - &) 304.62 843.50
; 16/10/19  Deposit Online 2050087 Tfr Westpac Bus S 91 1,700.00 2,543.50
g 16/10/19  Withdrawal Online 1061386 Tfr Smsf Invest 21§ 2,500.00 43.50
: 311019 Interest Paid 515 91 0.01 43.51
=3
%
Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714 Statement No. 27 Page 1 of 3
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S011600 / M006828 / 243 / CN3CNCPW

Westpac DIY Super Working Account

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
28/06/19  Interest Paid 035 72482
11/07/19  Payment By Authority To Mic Limited 92070531 <1710 <y 304.62 420.20
15/07/19  Deposit Online 2953205 Tfr Westpac Business

One O 21 1,500.00 1,920.20
19/07/19  Withdrawal Mobile 1248678 Tfr Smsf Invest 3175 1,500.00 420.20
24/07/19  Deposit W24 Pty Ltd W24 Pty Ltd _ D190 1,204.10 1,624.30
31/07/19  Interest Paid OS5 o) 0.16 1,624.46
02/08/19  Withdrawal Online 1301232 Bpay City West \Oﬁl) 225.98 1,398.48
02/08/19  Withdrawal Online 1821446 Pymt super audi V525 440.00 958.48
02/08/19  Withdrawal Online 1832247 Pymt super audi ] SHS 440.00 518.48
12/08/19  Payment By Authority To Mic Limited 92070531 {4710 -2 |, 304.62 213.86
19/08/19  Deposit Online 2628698 Tfr Westpac Business

One ©7lb- O} 1,600.00 1,813.86
19/08/19  Withdrawal Mobile 1633398 Tfr Smsf Invest “BV7S 1,600.00 213.86
21/08/19  Deposit W24 Pty Ltd W24 Pty Ltd oD 1,718.18 1,932.04
26/08/19  Withdrawal Mobile 0312952 Bpay Hobsons Ba | A4S 597.00 1,335.04
26/08/19  Withdrawal Mobile 7443098 Bpay Hobsons Ba 1995, 201.65 1,133.39
30/08/19  Interest Paid oS5 O) 0.08 1,133.45
30/08/19 CLOSING BALANCE 1,133.45

(OUR FINGERTIPS

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

To reconcile your Transaction Fee Summary you may need to refer to transactions listed on your previous statement(s).

Fee(s) charged to account 033-072 37-4918
Transaction fee(s) period 01 MAY 2019 to 31 JUL 2019

Total
$0.00

ANNUAL INFORMATION

FOR THE PERIOD 1 JULY 2018 TO 30 JUNE 2019

For account: 3072/374918
Total interest credited $4.56

These details are provided for your records and taxation purposes

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714 Statement No. 26 Page 2 of 3



